
Stableford Bruto Individual

Pos. Nombre Club

HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.

Bruto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1VI CIRCUITO INDEPENDIENTES,RUSTICOS C.Y L.Torneo:

Campo: EL FRESNILLO Fecha: 2014-03-16

ASC: 0

Calif.HCP : Si

(16:16)32Fernandez Zamarro,Jorge1 VALDEMAZO 4,8 5

(15:16)31Jimenez Ortega,Alvaro2 EL FRESNILLO 4,5 5

(16:13)29Gonzalez R,Luis Carlos3 EL FRESNILLO 5,1 5

(14:12)26Olmos Rico,Jose4 VILLA CUELLAR 11,4 13

(13:13)26Jimenez S,Francisco5 EL FRESNILLO 10,4 12

(14:12)26Gonzalez D,Alfonso6 EL FRESNILLO 8,4 9

(11:13)24Pereira C,Luis Marcos7 BEJAR 11,1 13

(15:9)24Barroso Martin,Pedro Juan8 EL FRESNILLO 11,1 13

(10:14)24Sancha Gonzalez,Alfonso9 Federación Cast 10,0 11

(14:10)24Castillo Gañan,Carmelo10 EL FRESNILLO 6,7 7

(8:15)23Gonzalez de Vega P,Enrique11 EL FRESNILLO 8,7 10

(13:10)23Serrano G,Jose Antonio12 BOCIGAS 6,4 7

(14:8)22Fernandez Blanco,Angel13 VALDEMAZO 9,5 11

(12:10)22Perez Dominguez,Pedro14 BOCIGAS 7,7 9

(11:10)21Perlado Martin,Jaime15 VALDEMAZO 11,1 13

(13:8)21Bayon Robledo,Jorge16 VALDEMAZO 9,7 11

(12:8)20Gentil Garcia,Daniel17 Federacion Madr 8,2 9

(12:7)19de Lucas de Diego,Alberto18 VALDEMAZO 10,0 11

(7:11)18Gil Martin,Francisco19 EL FRESNILLO 11,3 13

(8:10)18Galan H,Mariano Fernando20 EL FRESNILLO 11,0 13

(10:6)16de Juan Saez,Jaime21 EL FRESNILLO 11,2 13

(7:9)16San Antolin Romero,Rodrigo22 VALDEMAZO 10,0 11

(8:8)16Lopez Ramos,Juan Felix23 BEJAR 9,6 11

(10:6)16Fernandez de Araoz G,Alvaro24 Federacion Madr 9,5 11

(5:9)14Bergillos Moreton,Rafael25 Federación Cast 11,0 13

(8:5)13Ros Bigeriego,Alfonso26 Federacion Madr 7,2 8

(3:5)8Martin Martin,Victoriano27 EL FRESNILLO 10,2 12

Vila Prieto,Jorge EL FRESNILLO 9,6 11 No Presentado

Asuncion Guerra,Tomas BEJAR 8,1 9 No Presentado

Encinas S,Jose Francisco Federación Cast 6,3 7 No Presentado

Gonzalez B,Luis Crlos EL FRESNILLO 5,3 6 No Presentado
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Stableford Bruto Individual

Pos. Nombre Club

HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.

Bruto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1VI CIRCUITO INDEPENDIENTES,RUSTICOS C.Y L.Torneo:

Campo: EL FRESNILLO Fecha: 2014-03-16

ASC: 0

Calif.HCP : Si

(15:9)24Morais Martin,Diego1 EL FRESNILLO 12,6 15

(10:12)22Garcia Monteys,Rafael2 EL FRESNILLO 12,2 14

(11:10)21Gil Galan,Ismael3 EL FRESNILLO 12,1 14

(11:8)19Parras P,Pedro Santiago4 C.T.G. 18,0 21

(13:6)19Espinosa Ortiz,Manuel5 CEN MAJADAHONDA 17,3 20

(9:10)19Boj Chamorro,Esteban6 Federacion Madr 15,5 18

(12:7)19Campillo Diaz,Luis Miguel7 EL FRESNILLO 14,4 17

(10:9)19Villalba Villasur,Carmelo8 Federación Cast 12,1 14

(10:8)18Quiñones Diez,Jesus9 Federación Cast 17,6 21

(10:8)18Bayon Robledo,Fernando10 VALDEMAZO 16,5 19

(9:9)18Hernandez S,Florencio11 EL FRESNILLO 14,1 16

(11:7)18Ubeda Herrero,Fco. Javier12 EL FRESNILLO 13,4 16

(6:11)17Martin R,Jose Andres13 Federación Cast 17,1 20

(9:8)17Gomez del Pozo,Susana14 EL FRESNILLO 15,8 19

(5:12)17Calvo Merino,Cesar15 Federación Cast 14,6 17

(7:10)17Hernandez Jimenez,Emilio16 CASINO ABULENSE 14,0 16

(8:9)17Puras Peralta,Blas17 BOCIGAS 13,4 16

(9:8)17Bermejo Barrios,Angel18 Federación Cast 13,9 16

(8:9)17Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos19 EL FRESNILLO 13,3 15

(9:7)16Vazquez Gago,Jesus Pedro20 Federación Cast 17,5 21

(11:5)16Gonzalez Jimenez,Fernando21 EL FRESNILLO 14,0 16

(9:7)16Martin Medina,Hortensio22 AREVALO 12,9 15

(11:5)16Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan23 EL FRESNILLO 12,8 15

(7:8)15Perez Lopez,Antonio24 EL FRESNILLO 17,3 20

(8:7)15Cardalliaguet G,M-. Isabel25 EL FRESNILLO 11,8 14

(10:5)15Olmedo D,Francisco Javier26 Federación Cast 11,5 13

(5:9)14Sanchez Leon,Isaac27 BOCIGAS 16,7 20

(5:9)14Corujo Simal,Fernando28 HIERRO 3 14,1 16

(9:4)13Claro Suarez,Irma Maria29 HIERRO 3 18,3 22

(7:6)13Marin Valle,Rocio30 RSHECC 16,9 21

(7:6)13Raaposo P,Mario Enrique31 EL FRESNILLO 16,9 20

(6:7)13de La Matta G,Francisco32 EL FRESNILLO 15,0 18

(5:4)9Diaz Blazquez,Jesus33 EL FRESNILLO 15,6 18

(3:4)7Cabrejas C,Constantino F.34 SALAS INFANTES 17,3 20

Grande Garcia,Eduardo EL FRESNILLO 17,5 21 No Entregado

Ovejero Garcia,Luis Javier BEJAR 18,1 21 No Entregado

Roman Garcia,Raul Federación Cast 17,0 20 No Presentado

Hernan Perez,Damaso EL FRESNILLO 15,4 18 No Presentado

Gonzalez Molero,Angel Federación Cast 14,6 17 No Presentado

Mate Saez,Juan EL FRESNILLO 11,8 14 No Presentado
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Stableford Bruto Individual

Pos. Nombre Club

HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.

Bruto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1VI CIRCUITO INDEPENDIENTES,RUSTICOS C.Y L.Torneo:

Campo: EL FRESNILLO Fecha: 2014-03-16

ASC: 0

Calif.HCP : Si

(9:9)18Fernandez Valbuena,Rafael1 Federación Cast 19,1 23

(14:3)17Alvarez Santos,Santiago2 Federación Cast 19,7 23

(9:8)17Fernandez Martin,Jesus3 BOCIGAS 19,0 22

(10:5)15Sanchez Fuentes,Demetrio4 EL FRESNILLO 22,1 26

(7:8)15Villafañe Lazaro,Oscar5 Federación Cast 21,2 25

(6:7)13Rivera Garcia,Juan Alfonso6 VALDEMAZO 25,1 30

(7:5)12Llorente Caviedes,Maximo7 BOCIGAS 20,9 25

(7:5)12Encinar J,Luis Miguel8 EL FRESNILLO 19,3 23

(8:3)11Martinez R,Jose Antonio9 HIERRO 3 22,5 27

(5:5)10Rosa Salamanca,Antonio10 NAVAGRULLA 27,6 31

(4:6)10Arellano Parro,Maria Nieves11 CEN MAJADAHONDA 24,2 30

(5:5)10Brezmes Corporales,Andres12 Federación Cast 25,0 30

(5:5)10Blazquez M,Maria Teresa13 C.T.G. 24,1 29

(8:2)10Garcia Perez,Jesus Maria14 BOCIGAS 24,3 29

(7:3)10Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles15 BOCIGAS 19,0 23

(6:4)10Roldan Perez,Eduardo16 BOCIGAS 18,8 22

(7:2)9Gutierrez Martin,Pilar17 AREVALO 36,0 44

(5:4)9Calvo Merino,Pablo18 Federación Cast 33,5 31

(5:4)9Perez Ruiz,Palmira19 Federación Cast 23,5 29

(7:2)9Martin Herrero,Paloma20 EL FRESNILLO 22,9 28

(5:4)9Andres Diez,Marta21 Federación Cast 20,0 24

(6:3)9Pinedo Lopez,Luis22 VALDEMAZO 20,7 24

(4:5)9Puras Nuñez,Diego23 BOCIGAS 18,8 22

(4:4)8Galache H,Jose Ramon24 Federación Cast 19,1 23

(3:4)7Paz Lopez,Andres25 AREVALO 26,7 31

(1:5)6Rojano Martinez,Jose Manuel26 Federación Cast 31,6 31

(2:4)6Jimenez Martinez,Carmelo27 AREVALO 28,2 31

(3:3)6Alvarez Baez,Nicasio28 Federación Cast 31,5 31

(1:4)5Asensio Mulero,Dionisio29 Federación Cast 27,5 31

(1:3)4Sierra Perez,Palmira30 Federación Cast 31,6 39

(2:2)4Prendes G,Jose Alberto31 BEJAR 20,3 24

(3:0)3Esteban Gonzalez,Esperanza32 HIERRO 3 31,1 38

(1:2)3Martin Sanchez,Purificacion33 Federación Cast 29,2 36

(1:2)3Martin Negro,Alejandro34 BOCIGAS 28,2 31

(2:0)2Gonzalez Chicharro,Teresa35 Federación Cast 25,0 31

(1:0)1Velasco Nieto,Jose Luis36 BOCIGAS 24,2 29

Ojero I,Jose Antonio Federación Cast 26,1 31 No Presentado

Yuste Hernandez,Rufino EL FRESNILLO 28,7 31 No Presentado
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Stableford Neto Individual

Pos. Nombre Club

HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.

Neto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1VI CIRCUITO INDEPENDIENTES,RUSTICOS C.Y L.Torneo:

Campo: EL FRESNILLO Fecha: 2014-03-16

ASC: 0

Calif.HCP : Si

(19:19)38Jimenez S,Francisco1 EL FRESNILLO 10,4 12

(18:19)37Fernandez Zamarro,Jorge2 VALDEMAZO 4,8 5

(19:18)37Olmos Rico,Jose3 VILLA CUELLAR 11,4 13

(21:16)37Barroso Martin,Pedro Juan4 EL FRESNILLO 11,1 13

(17:19)36Jimenez Ortega,Alvaro5 EL FRESNILLO 4,5 5

(17:19)36Pereira C,Luis Marcos6 BEJAR 11,1 13

(18:17)35Gonzalez D,Alfonso7 EL FRESNILLO 8,4 9

(15:20)35Sancha Gonzalez,Alfonso8 Federación Cast 10,0 11

(18:16)34Gonzalez R,Luis Carlos9 EL FRESNILLO 5,1 5

(17:17)34Perlado Martin,Jaime10 VALDEMAZO 11,1 13

(13:20)33Gonzalez de Vega P,Enrique11 EL FRESNILLO 8,7 10

(18:14)32Bayon Robledo,Jorge12 VALDEMAZO 9,7 11

(16:14)30Serrano G,Jose Antonio13 BOCIGAS 6,4 7

(17:13)30Castillo Gañan,Carmelo14 EL FRESNILLO 6,7 7

(16:14)30Perez Dominguez,Pedro15 BOCIGAS 7,7 9

(19:11)30Fernandez Blanco,Angel16 VALDEMAZO 9,5 11

(16:13)29Gentil Garcia,Daniel17 Federacion Madr 8,2 9

(12:17)29Gil Martin,Francisco18 EL FRESNILLO 11,3 13

(13:16)29Galan H,Mariano Fernando19 EL FRESNILLO 11,0 13

(16:12)28de Lucas de Diego,Alberto20 VALDEMAZO 10,0 11

(12:14)26San Antolin Romero,Rodrigo21 VALDEMAZO 10,0 11

(13:13)26Lopez Ramos,Juan Felix22 BEJAR 9,6 11

(14:11)25Fernandez de Araoz G,Alvaro23 Federacion Madr 9,5 11

(9:16)25Bergillos Moreton,Rafael24 Federación Cast 11,0 13

(15:10)25de Juan Saez,Jaime25 EL FRESNILLO 11,2 13

(10:8)18Ros Bigeriego,Alfonso26 Federacion Madr 7,2 8

(8:10)18Martin Martin,Victoriano27 EL FRESNILLO 10,2 12

Gonzalez B,Luis Crlos EL FRESNILLO 5,3 6 No Presentado

Encinas S,Jose Francisco Federación Cast 6,3 7 No Presentado

Asuncion Guerra,Tomas BEJAR 8,1 9 No Presentado

Vila Prieto,Jorge EL FRESNILLO 9,6 11 No Presentado
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Stableford Neto Individual

Pos. Nombre Club

HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.

Neto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1VI CIRCUITO INDEPENDIENTES,RUSTICOS C.Y L.Torneo:

Campo: EL FRESNILLO Fecha: 2014-03-16

ASC: 0

Calif.HCP : Si

(22:16)38Morais Martin,Diego1 EL FRESNILLO 12,6 15

(23:15)38Espinosa Ortiz,Manuel2 CEN MAJADAHONDA 17,3 20

(18:19)37Boj Chamorro,Esteban3 Federacion Madr 15,5 18

(17:19)36Garcia Monteys,Rafael4 EL FRESNILLO 12,2 14

(19:17)36Parras P,Pedro Santiago5 C.T.G. 18,0 21

(18:17)35Gil Galan,Ismael6 EL FRESNILLO 12,1 14

(19:16)35Bayon Robledo,Fernando7 VALDEMAZO 16,5 19

(14:21)35Martin R,Jose Andres8 Federación Cast 17,1 20

(18:17)35Quiñones Diez,Jesus9 Federación Cast 17,6 21

(17:17)34Hernandez S,Florencio10 EL FRESNILLO 14,1 16

(19:15)34Campillo Diaz,Luis Miguel11 EL FRESNILLO 14,4 17

(15:19)34Sanchez Leon,Isaac12 BOCIGAS 16,7 20

(16:18)34Perez Lopez,Antonio13 EL FRESNILLO 17,3 20

(12:21)33Calvo Merino,Cesar14 Federación Cast 14,6 17

(16:17)33Gomez del Pozo,Susana15 EL FRESNILLO 15,8 19

(16:17)33Vazquez Gago,Jesus Pedro16 Federación Cast 17,5 21

(19:14)33Claro Suarez,Irma Maria17 HIERRO 3 18,3 22

(15:17)32Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos18 EL FRESNILLO 13,3 15

(17:15)32Bermejo Barrios,Angel19 Federación Cast 13,9 16

(14:17)31Hernandez Jimenez,Emilio20 CASINO ABULENSE 14,0 16

(16:15)31Puras Peralta,Blas21 BOCIGAS 13,4 16

(16:15)31Raaposo P,Mario Enrique22 EL FRESNILLO 16,9 20

(15:15)30Villalba Villasur,Carmelo23 Federación Cast 12,1 14

(19:11)30Ubeda Herrero,Fco. Javier24 EL FRESNILLO 13,4 16

(17:13)30Marin Valle,Rocio25 RSHECC 16,9 21

(15:14)29Cardalliaguet G,M-. Isabel26 EL FRESNILLO 11,8 14

(17:12)29Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan27 EL FRESNILLO 12,8 15

(16:12)28Martin Medina,Hortensio28 AREVALO 12,9 15

(11:17)28Corujo Simal,Fernando29 HIERRO 3 14,1 16

(12:15)27de La Matta G,Francisco30 EL FRESNILLO 15,0 18

(19:7)26Gonzalez Jimenez,Fernando31 EL FRESNILLO 14,0 16

(15:9)24Olmedo D,Francisco Javier32 Federación Cast 11,5 13

(14:10)24Diaz Blazquez,Jesus33 EL FRESNILLO 15,6 18

(12:12)24Cabrejas C,Constantino F.34 SALAS INFANTES 17,3 20

Grande Garcia,Eduardo EL FRESNILLO 17,5 21 No Entregado

Ovejero Garcia,Luis Javier BEJAR 18,1 21 No Entregado

Mate Saez,Juan EL FRESNILLO 11,8 14 No Presentado

Gonzalez Molero,Angel Federación Cast 14,6 17 No Presentado

Hernan Perez,Damaso EL FRESNILLO 15,4 18 No Presentado

Roman Garcia,Raul Federación Cast 17,0 20 No Presentado
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Stableford Neto Individual

Pos. Nombre Club

HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.

Neto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1VI CIRCUITO INDEPENDIENTES,RUSTICOS C.Y L.Torneo:

Campo: EL FRESNILLO Fecha: 2014-03-16

ASC: 0

Calif.HCP : Si

(24:15)39Gutierrez Martin,Pilar1 AREVALO 36,0 44

(20:18)38Fernandez Martin,Jesus2 BOCIGAS 19,0 22

(18:20)38Fernandez Valbuena,Rafael3 Federación Cast 19,1 23

(21:16)37Sanchez Fuentes,Demetrio4 EL FRESNILLO 22,1 26

(21:16)37Martinez R,Jose Antonio5 HIERRO 3 22,5 27

(17:19)36Villafañe Lazaro,Oscar6 Federación Cast 21,2 25

(19:17)36Rosa Salamanca,Antonio7 NAVAGRULLA 27,6 31

(25:10)35Alvarez Santos,Santiago8 Federación Cast 19,7 23

(16:18)34Rivera Garcia,Juan Alfonso9 VALDEMAZO 25,1 30

(14:18)32Arellano Parro,Maria Nieves10 CEN MAJADAHONDA 24,2 30

(18:13)31Llorente Caviedes,Maximo11 BOCIGAS 20,9 25

(21:10)31Martin Herrero,Paloma12 EL FRESNILLO 22,9 28

(16:15)31Perez Ruiz,Palmira13 Federación Cast 23,5 29

(16:15)31Brezmes Corporales,Andres14 Federación Cast 25,0 30

(18:13)31Esteban Gonzalez,Esperanza15 HIERRO 3 31,1 38

(17:13)30Roldan Perez,Eduardo16 BOCIGAS 18,8 22

(16:14)30Blazquez M,Maria Teresa17 C.T.G. 24,1 29

(15:15)30Asensio Mulero,Dionisio18 Federación Cast 27,5 31

(16:14)30Paz Lopez,Andres19 AREVALO 26,7 31

(17:13)30Calvo Merino,Pablo20 Federación Cast 33,5 31

(17:12)29Encinar J,Luis Miguel21 EL FRESNILLO 19,3 23

(17:11)28Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles22 BOCIGAS 19,0 23

(13:15)28Martin Sanchez,Purificacion23 Federación Cast 29,2 36

(11:16)27Rojano Martinez,Jose Manuel24 Federación Cast 31,6 31

(14:12)26Andres Diez,Marta25 Federación Cast 20,0 24

(18:8)26Garcia Perez,Jesus Maria26 BOCIGAS 24,3 29

(14:12)26Alvarez Baez,Nicasio27 Federación Cast 31,5 31

(9:17)26Sierra Perez,Palmira28 Federación Cast 31,6 39

(13:12)25Puras Nuñez,Diego29 BOCIGAS 18,8 22

(15:10)25Pinedo Lopez,Luis30 VALDEMAZO 20,7 24

(13:12)25Martin Negro,Alejandro31 BOCIGAS 28,2 31

(12:12)24Galache H,Jose Ramon32 Federación Cast 19,1 23

(11:10)21Jimenez Martinez,Carmelo33 AREVALO 28,2 31

(13:6)19Gonzalez Chicharro,Teresa34 Federación Cast 25,0 31

(7:11)18Prendes G,Jose Alberto35 BEJAR 20,3 24

(5:6)11Velasco Nieto,Jose Luis36 BOCIGAS 24,2 29

Ojero I,Jose Antonio Federación Cast 26,1 31 No Presentado

Yuste Hernandez,Rufino EL FRESNILLO 28,7 31 No Presentado
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